
CHAP Teleconference June 29, 2012

The following individuals requested dial‐in instructions to hear the CHAP teleconference

Name E‐mail Affiliation
1 Abel, Susan susana@fcpc.ca Food & Consumer Products of Canada
2 Aho, Brett brettsemail@gmail.com Product Safety Letter
3 Anitole, Katherine Anitole.Katherine@epamail.epa.gov Environmental Protection Agency
4 Anzaroot, Steven  sanzaroot@DeltaEnterprise.com Delta Children's Products
5 Asay, Elliott asaye@ggc.com Georgia Gulf Chemicals and Vinyls, LLC
6 Beck, Nancy Nancy_Beck@americanchemistry.com American Chemistry Council
7 Berndt‐Weis, Lynn Lynn.Berndt‐Weis@hc‐sc.gc.ca   Health Canada
8 Boehm, Ken kboehm@nlpc.org
9 Bonanni, Christina Bonanni.Christina@epamail.epa.gov  Environmental Protection Agency

10 Brown, Paul pb@center4research.org National Research Center for Women & Families
11 Brown, Ronald P. Ronald.Brown@fda.hhs.gov   Food and Drug Administration
12 Buermeyer, Nancy nbuermeyer@breastcancerfund.org Breast Cancer Fund
13 Churchill, Robin robin.churchill@hc‐sc.gc.ca Health Canada

14 Claassen, Ann ann.claassen@lw.com  Latham & Watkins 
15 Colin M. North, MS, PhD colin.m.north@exxonmobil.com ExxonMobil
16 Conneely, Eileen Eileen_Conneely@americanchemistry.com   American Chemistry Council
17 Curtis, Justin JWCurtis@Venable.com Venable
18 Dewan, Kapal Kapal.Dewan@fda.hhs.gov   Food and Drug Administration
19 Dodd, Quin quin@quindoddlaw.com   Quin Dodd Law
20 Edelstein, Rebecca  Edelstein.Rebecca@epamail.epa.gov   Environmental Protection Agency
21 Foster, Stiven Stiven_D_Foster@ceq.eop.gov Council on Environmental Quality
22 Gutierrez, Marisol Marisol.Gutierrez@Energizer.com  Energizer Personal Care
23 Harmon, Patrick, Ph.D.  patrick.harmon@basf.com   BASF
24 Heimel , Terry  terry.heimel@consumertesting.com  Consumer Testing Laboratories, Inc.
25 Huiming, Chen chenhm@aqsiqch.ac.cn Chinese Academy of Inspection and Quarantine

26 Jacobs, Abigail (Abby) C Abigail.Jacobs@fda.hhs.gov  Food and Drug Administration
27 Jacobs, Jeremy jjacobs@eenews.net  Greenwire



28 Janssen, Sarah  sjanssen@nrdc.org    Natural resources Defense Council
29 Keller, Laura Laura.h.keller@exxonmobil.com ExxonMobil
30 Lewis, Yola lewisy@gao.gov General Accountability Office
31 Lou, Cindy clou@macher.com  MaCher
32 Maarec , Adam D. amaarec@mcintyrelf.com   McIntyre & Lemon, PLLC 
33 Martin‐Arseneau, Alexandra Y  MartinArseneauA@gao.gov General Accountability Office
34 McGraw, Stephanie S.  smcgraw@morrisonmahoney.com    Morrison Mahoney LLP
35 Mumbauer, Kyra kmumbauer@plasticsindustry.org  Society of the Plastics Industry
36 Petrishe, Charles Charles.Petrishe@creata.com  Creata
37 Piccione, Ray RPiccione@ansecogroup.com  ANSECO Group
38 Randolph, Kelly Kelly.WilliamsRandolph@fda.hhs.gov  Food and Drug Administration
39 Risotto, Steve steve_risotto@americanchemistry.com  American Chemistry Council
40 Rizutto, Pat prizzuto@bna.com  Bureau of National Affairs
41 Rudnick, Kathleen  kathleen.rudnick@gracobaby.com Newell Rubbermaid
42 Scanlon, Kelly A. scanlonk@ctc.com Concurrent Technologies Corporation
43 Schade, Mike mike@chej.org Center for Health, Environment & Justice (CHEJ)
44 Schilling, David david.schilling@chattem.com Chattem, Inc.
45 Schroer, Chuck chuck.schroer@ahp‐dsg.com Associated Hygienic Products,LLC
46 Shirley, William A. WSHIRLEY@VIJON.COM Vi‐Jon, Inc.
47 Siegel, Dmitri Dmitri.Siegel@avon.com  AVON PRODUCTS INC.
48 Teegham, Robert Robert.Teeghman@claires.com Claire' NAs
49 Toms, Harrison htoms@hookerfurniture.com  Hooker furniture
50 Waggoner, J.B. jwaggoner@inovatia.com Inovatia Laboratories, LLC
51 Walker, Teneille Walker.Teneille@epamail.epa.gov Environmental Protection Agency
52 Walsh, Nancy E.   newalsh@mmm.com  3M
53 Wang, Yi Yi.Wang@oehha.ca.gov  Cal EPA/OEHHA
54 Warshaw, Jean jeanwarshaw@earthlink.net
55 Wilson, Linda M. Linda.Wilson@ag.ny.gov New York State Office of the Attorney General


